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Klasse:
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Junioren

Stnr

15

57
19
66
18
28

47

51
24
13
64
41
30
21

67
78
32
61

14
16

Naam

Kim Kleinsmid
Rick Seelen
Gerben Leeuw
Scott Meiring
Mika Morien
Johan de Haan
Douwe Mulder
Lize de Hoop
Manon de Hoop
Gerjan Teitsma
Thijs Jan Alkema
Patrick Tjepkema
Fabienne Feikens
Kian Knijn

Julian Veuger
Sam Lijklema
Dick vd Wal
Jeffrey van Esch
Jordy de Vries
William Pol
Wessel Frederiks
Melanie Hillenga
Nick Doeven
Esmée Hilberts
Justin Philips
Yvonne Kiewiet
Julian Philips

10-mei
36
32
31
34
41
43
34
27
27
24
21
25
30
14

26
34
25
22
10
17

23

17
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7-jul
39
45
39
35
45
11
36
35

28
14
32
17
29
33
14
10

25

16
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1-sep TOTAAL

40
41
36
31
42
31
18
24
37
41
24
25
29

8
22

8
26

0

0
26
11

0
11
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149
146
142
129
128
127
122
117
98
94
91
89
84
80
65
63
60
58
56
50
38
35
34
20
17
5
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